South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:52:26 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H*4541 (Rat #0163, Act #0154 of 2014) General Bill, By Barfield
Summary: Fishing along the Little Pee Dee River

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-325, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE TAKING OF CERTAIN NONGAME FISH IN GILL NETS AND SHAD NETS, SO AS TO REVISE THE
RESTRICTIONS PLACED ON SETTING NETS ALONG THE LITTLE PEE DEE RIVER UPSTREAM OF PUNCH BOWL
LANDING. - ratified title

01/22/14
01/23/14
01/23/14
01/23/14
01/23/14
01/24/14
02/04/14
02/04/14
03/05/14
03/11/14
03/11/14
03/12/14
04/03/14
04/07/14
04/09/14
04/14/14

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 13)
Amended (House Journal-page 15)

Read second time (House Journal-page 15)

Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 15)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 17)
Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 13)
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 22)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 30)

Roll call Ayes-44 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 30)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)

Ratified R 163

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/14

Act No. 154

Page 1 of 1



