

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H*4541 (Rat #0163, Act #0154 of 2014) General Bill, By Barfield

Summary: Fishing along the Little Pee Dee River

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-325, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE TAKING OF CERTAIN NONGAME FISH IN GILL NETS AND SHAD NETS, SO AS TO REVISE THE RESTRICTIONS PLACED ON SETTING NETS ALONG THE LITTLE PEE DEE RIVER UPSTREAM OF PUNCH BOWL LANDING. - ratified title

01/22/14	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 13)
01/23/14	House	Amended (House Journal-page 15)
01/23/14	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 15)
01/23/14	House	Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 15)
01/23/14	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 17)
01/24/14	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)
02/04/14	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/04/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 13)
03/05/14	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 22)
03/11/14	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 30)
03/11/14	Senate	Roll call Ayes-44 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 30)
03/12/14	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 24)
04/03/14		Ratified R 163
04/07/14		Signed By Governor
04/09/14		Effective date 04/07/14
04/14/14		Act No. 154